
2

2
8

10

2
7

6

2
2

5

8

3
1

3

7

4

6

23

2
6

12

2
9

1

2
5

3
7

3
3

5

7

3
4

3
6

4

2

2A

3

3
9

14

3
0

3
2

70/8

12/11

96/3

115/3

91/4

72/8

12/7

72/11

70/9

91/9

72/7

88/8

12/12

12/4

91/10

93/6

625

84/11

13/4

100/5

13/2

97/3

87/5

98/4

615

76/16

100/6

13/1

70/10

72/10

97/2

84/7

91/3

100/3

624

607/1

93/7

626

12/2

98/5

86/9

75/3

72/12

72/13

Feldstraße

Kohlwühren

Samtgemeinde Bruchhausen-Vilsen

Flurstück: Gemeinde: 

Flur: 

Gemarkung: 

Kreis: 

Regierungsbezirk: 

Fachbereich Bauen und Planung
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